
2019 HIGHTOWER HIGH SCHOOL 

LADY CANES VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

Date Day Opponent Site Time Team 

Aug 3 Sat Scrimmage TBA Clear Falls TBA Fr/JV/Var 

Aug 6 Tues Kempner Home 4:30/5:30/6:30 Fr/JV/Var 

Aug 9 Fri Northbrook Home 4:00/5:00/6:00 Fr/JV/Var 

Aug 13 Tues Elkins Home 4:30/5:30/6:30 Fr/JV/Var 

Aug 16 Fri  OPEN    

Aug 15&17 Thur/Sat Spring ISD Varsity Tourn. TBA TBA Varsity 

Aug 20 Tues Klein Oak Away 4:30 Fr/JV 5:30 Varsity Fr/JV/Var 

Aug 23 Fri Alief Taylor Home 4:30/5:30/6:30 Fr/JV/Var 

Aug 27 Tues Angleton** Home 4:30/5:30/6:30 Fr/JV/Var 

Aug 30 Fri Alvin  Away 4:30/5:30/6:30 Fr/JV/Var 

Aug 29&31 Thur/Sat Santa Fe Varsity Tournament TBA TBA Varsity 

Sept 3 Tues Terry** Away 4:30/5:30/6:30 Fr/JV/Var 

Sept 6 Fri Lamar Consolidated** Home 4:30/5:30/6:30 Fr/JV/Var 

Sept 5&7 Thur/Sat Willowridge Inv. Varsity Tourn. TBA TBA Varsity 

Sept 10 Tues Foster** Away 4:30/5:30/6:30 Fr/JV/Var 

Sept 13 Fri Marshall* Teacher Appreciation Home 4:30/5:30/6:30 Fr/JV/Var 

Sept 17 Tues OPEN    

Sept 20 Fri Shadow Creek** Away 4:30/5:30/6:30 Fr/JV/Var 

Sept 19&21 Thur/Sat FBISD 9th/JV Tournament TBA TBA Fr/JV 

Sept 24 Tues  Willowridge** LOMS Night Home 4:30/5:30/6:30 Fr/JV/Var 

Sept 27 Fri Manvel** Away 4:30/5:30/6:30 Var/JV/Fr 

Oct 1 Tues Angleton**  Away 4:30/5:30/6:30 Fr/JV/Var 

Oct 4 Fri Terry** Pink Out Home 4:30/5:30/6:30 Fr/JV/Var 

Oct 8 Tues Lamar Consolidated** Away 4:30/5:30/6:30 Fr/JV/Var 

Oct 11 Fri Foster** Home 4:30/5:30/6:30 Var/JV/Fr 

Oct 15 Tues Marshall** Away 4:30/5:30/6:30 Fr/JV/Var 

Oct 18 Fri OPEN    

Oct 22 Tues Shadow Creek** Home 4:30/5:30/6:30 Fr/JV/Var 

Oct 25 Fri Willowridge** Away 4:30/5:30/6:30 Var/JV/Fr 

Oct 29 Tues Manvel** Senior Night Home 4:30/5:30/6:30 Fr/JV/Var 
 

 

VARSITY COACH: TONI SANTIAGO         

JUNIOR VARSITY COACH: KALIAHA HARRELL 

FRESHMEN COACH: ROSALINE ASH  

DISTRICT: 24-5A 


